•

PRESS-HERALD

D-3

r craft, the Contractor will are provided in Section 1776 of the Labor Code of the Labor Code of the California.

The Board of Retirement reserves the right to reject any or all dos and to waive technical errors and discrepancies, if to do so seems o best serve the public interest.

Published by order of the Board of Retirement of the County of California, dated March 1, 1987.

HAROLD J. OSTLY, Chrimman Board of Retirement, Employees County of Los Angeles State of California.

State of California

W-March 8, 15, 1967

W—March 8, 15, 1967

ORDINANCE NO. 1750

AN ORDINANCE NO. 1750

AN ORDINANCE NO. 1750

AN ORDINANCE NO. 1750

AN ORDINANCE NO. 1750

ORDINANCE OF THE CITY OF TOR 1 THE CITY COUNTY OF T

BOND PROPOSITION:
Shall the City of Torrance incur a bonded indebtedness in the principal amount: of \$2,380,000 for the purpose of the acqui YES sition and construction by the purpose of the property of t

Section 2. That the City Clerk shall cause this ordinance to be upublished once a week for two successive weeks in the PRESS-HER-classical control of the property of general classical problemed less than six (6) days a week in the City of Torance.

/8/ Albert Isen
Mayor of the City of
Torrance

AL)
TE OF CALIFORNIA
INTY OF LOS ANGELES) ss
Y OF TORRANCE
VERNON W. COIL, City Clerk
the City of Torrance, California,
HEREBY CERTIFY that the
sgoing ordinance was introduced

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN'
CHARTER AMENDMENTS
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN'
pursuant to Article Xi, Section 8
(h) of the Constitution of the constitution of the Constitution of the Constitution of the Charter of the City of Torrance are charter of the City of Torrance are proposition at a Special Municipal Election (consolidated with the Special Library Bond and School Board Library Bond and School Board City of Torrance on April 18, 1957.
"Shall Section for Article VI 64 the Charter of the City of Torrance the City of Torrance as a follows:
Sec. 7. Compensation of members of the city council.

City of Torrance to read as follows; Sec. 2. Additional compensation for the mayor.

In addition to the compensation purpose to the mayor as a member of the city council by the property of the city council by the property of the city council separation in the moment as presented in the moment as presented in the city of the city

VERNON W. COIL.
City Clerk of the City of
Torrance,
California
S. March 8 and 15, 1967

T.O. NO. 66-619Z
On TUESDAY, MARCH 28, 1967
at 11:00 A.M., TITLE INSURANCE
AND TRUST COMPANY, as duly
concentral Trustee under and pursu